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NOME
Risele da Silva Rocha
Camila Silva Sturio
Danielle Cristina Ribeiro de Olaiveira
Caroline da Silva Leite
Nelson Romeu Amaral de Oliveira Junior
Sévio Rangel Urcezino Santiago
Cintia Melo Lima
Ivens Lima Cunha
Emmely Jane Monteiro Macedo
Antonio Sergio Fonseca Silva
Erica Cristina Mesquita Mendes
Alexandre da Silva
Helvia Cristina Pantoja Galvao
Hildénia Silva Cassundé
Gesiely de Oliveira Dias
Péssi Socorro Ferreira Lima
Liliane Afonso de Oliveira
Victor Couto Penna
Euriclea Miranda de Oliveira
Marcelo Santos Chaves
Rosivaldo Azevedo Teodoro
Fagner Silva da Costa
Isis Mo6nica Pinheiro da Silva
Therezinha do Socorro Machaddo Espindola
Emmely Jane Monteiro Macedo
Antonio Sergio Fonseca Silva
Maria do Socorro Correa Sampaio
Renata Cristiane Teixeira Bastos
Elaine Belem Rodrigues
Solange Cassundé Ferreira
Silvio Nonato Pinheiro Cardoso
Dulcineia da Silva Rodrigues
Josué de Souza Negrao
Paula de Cassia Rabelo Lima
Ruth Lidia Amorim Medeiros
Jucicleide Rodrigues Farias
Hellene de Fatima Souza da Costa
Hellem Socorro Vieira Sousa
Jaqueline Schiavini Gentil
Carmen Lucia de Olliveira Brandao
Vanda Heloiza Marvao Soares
Hellen da Silva Cabral
Alessandra Lucia Carneiro Macedo
Vanessa Guedes de Carvalho
Elanhe Cristina Espindola Menezes

INSC

68
124
31
107
74
173
183
3
163
185
133
53
181
157
122
197
89
138
150
44
140
94
28
79
164
186
141
170
192
158
99
165
112
179
149
180
176
11
160
189
184
175
166
131
13

NASC
22/5/1971
14/7/1987
18/1/1984

7/2/1979
22/5/1968
25/7/1981

25/11/1976

13/2/1980
28/1/1979
20/1/1974
26/5/1983
16/7/1977

29/12/1981

15/8/1964
28/9/1975
25/9/1978

26/10/1985

12/8/1987
17/6/1985
29/9/1980
13/9/1983
27/5/1981

6/4/1981
27/4/1968
28/1/1979
20/1/1974

27/12/1959
23/1/1985
20/4/1981

24/2/1968

8/9/1969
21/1/1976
12/6/1984
22/5/1984

5/5/1967
11/5/1978
23/2/1966

5/9/1962
26/2/1969

8/2/1958
16/1/1963

13/10/1978
5/9/1972

19/10/1980
10/6/1978

DOC
2188605
3710045
4458055
3076931
1466057
3778841
2884808
3637668
2823170
2091737
4019673
2422365
3430884
167342
2453056
2632798
3455695
3821568
4079823
3130188
3938220
3708044
3767809
2481493
2823170
2091737
5023523
4762547
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1327877
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Belém
Belém
Belém
Belém
Belém
Belém
Belém
Belém
Belém
Belém
Belém
Belém
Belém
Belém
Belém
Belém
Belém
Belém

Liamar da Silva Couto

Ademar Nascimento da Cunha Junior
Claudia Daniele Tavares Dutra
Roseane de Alcantara Mendes
Orquidea Vasconcelos dos Santos
Silvia Helena Farias de Almeida
Luciana da Silva Gongalves
Vanessa Pereira de Lacerda

Telma Cristina Cardoso Maia
Eduardo Pereira Nunes

Taise Cunha de Lucena

Alline Luziane Honda Figueiredo
Carla Simone Serrao Moutinho
Kyldare Costa Reis

Mirte Cilene Barros Tabosa da Silva
Thais Maria de Souza Contente
Francimar Nazaré Fontenele Ferreira
Adriana de Nazaré Ribeiro da Silva
Renata Carvalho Frota Duarte
Adriane Cristina da Silva Lopes
Diana Maria da C. R. do Nascimento
Janaina da Silva Nere

Marcia de Amorim Santos

91
86
111
72
187
188
12
174
136
16
177

121

118
62

142

134
128
14
15
119
137

23/3/1974
21/7/1976
13/7/1979
22/2/1974
13/11/1976
16/1/1973
26/10/1978
16/10/1981
9/9/1976
19/11/1966
12/2/1982
12/9/1981
2/7/1973
13/2/1978
28/8/1972
5/5/1979
1/8/1969
30/12/1974
11/12/1982
18/6/1979
1111977
11/5/1998
7/11/1969

2453596
2570129
3342975
2444391
2655345
2457244
3383366
3654315
2397844
1378632
3423812
98082
2346371
2389829
2381143
2884489
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2351489
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1504231
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974778
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5.00
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